
5.21% 5.93% -0.03% 9.28% 5.06% 1.38% 2.13% 0.23% -2.66% -1.94% -3.49% -4.12% -5.52% -10.27% -4.32% -5.71% -12.98%

14-Apr-09 14-Apr-09 1-Jul-13 14-Apr-09 14-Apr-09 24-Oct-11 26-Nov-12 8-Mar-13 7-Apr-14 6-Jun-16 6-Jun-16 6-Jun-16 16-Jan-17 13-Aug-18 18-Jan-16 4-Feb-19 31-May-19

1.770 1.910 0.998 2.710 1.741 1.127 1.174 1.017 0.845 0.923 0.865 0.842 0.821 0.814 0.821 0.920 0.858

1.757 1.891 0.981 2.640 1.739 1.126 1.151 1.017 0.835 0.906 0.845 0.821 0.798 0.792 0.801 0.907 0.852

* Performance is net of monthly payout.

-8.00%

USD Asia Pacific 

Property Income 

Fund

20.10%

-12.05%

-16.36%

n.a

n.a

11.25%

-7.23%

-6.70%

-15.53%

-17.90%

Powerhouse Fund

16.62%

-21.44%

-23.20%

-22.62%-7.65%

11.81% 1.60%

-15.50%

n.a

-17.90%

n.a

3.44%

n.a

-15.80%

Unit Price as at Jun 29, 2020

Date of Inception

12.70%Since Inception of Fund

Unit Price as at Jul 06, 2020

Since Inception of Fund (Annualized)

-3.76%

-5.94% -9.86% -18.80%

91.00%

15.76% 10.93%

17.40%

-14.65%

-4.63%

0.00%

-13.04%2.80%

1.29%

-21.65%

-18.84% 1.90%

5.52%

0.63%

-21.24%(From Jul 07, 2017 to Jul 06, 2020)

77.00%

Last 3 Years

(From Apr 05, 2020 to Jul 06, 2020)

Year-To-Date

Last 12 Months

14.79%

The return on the investment in the Funds mentioned in this document depend on many factors that include interest and foreign exchange rate levels, both of which may fluctuate. There are also other factors that may cause a change in the value of the secruities such as changes in the credit standing of the 

issuers, which cannot be guaranteed. Where a Fund has equity investments, returns on such a Fund will also be affected by changes in the value of the stocks and dividends received, both of which may fluctuate.  Thus, investment in the Funds is subject to risk and possible loss of principal.  All investment 

risks, gains and losses, if any, shall be for the account of  the variable life policyholder.

Last 5 Years
(From Jul 07, 2015 to Jul 06, 2020) 11.60% 5.12%

1.70%171.00%

-7.16%

74.10%

The Investment Funds ("Funds") mentioned in this document are specific to variable life insurance contracts and are not considered mutual funds.  

-10.93%

Peso Cash Fund

-18.25%

12.61%

4.13%

7.13%

7.54%

0.10%

28.31%

0.00%

ABSOLUTE RETURNS (NOT ANNUALIZED)

ASEAN Growth Fund
Peso Dynamic 

Allocation

Peso Diversified 

Value

Target Distribution 

Fund *

5.39%6.95% 7.92%

Asia Pacific Bond 

Fund

Global Target Income 

Fund *
Peso Secure

11.51%

9.39%

Last 3 Months

(From Jul 07, 2019 to Jul 06, 2020)

5.29%(From Dec 27, 2019 to Jul 06, 2020)

7.79%

-7.68%

Past performance of the Funds is not necessarily indicative of future performance. Yields on investment in the Funds are not guaranteed.

Returns are net of fund charges and are exclusive of charges associated with the variable life policy.

-0.20%

3.39%

6.29%

USD SecurePeso Growth

16.61%

-8.02%

Peso Wealth 

Optimizer 2026 Fund

Peso Wealth 

Optimizer 2031 Fund

Peso Wealth 

Optimizer 2036 Fund

12.15%

-10.21%

-11.16%

15.50%

-16.96%

-19.43%

n.a

-7.70%

14.57%

-15.03%

-17.07%

-16.51%

n.a

-13.50% -18.60%

Emperor Fund

15.79%

-19.88%

-22.40%

n.a

n.a

-14.20%

PHP Asia Pacific 

Property Income 

Fund

17.21%

-14.37%

-18.52%

n.a

n.a
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Unit Price

Unit Price of Variable Life Investment Funds

Peso Secure Fund  (1364) Peso Diversified Value Fund (1464)

Peso Growth Fund (1664) USD Secure Fund (1564)

Asia Pacific Bond Fund (1964) ASEAN Growth Fund (1864)

Peso Cash Fund (1064) Peso Dynamic Allocation Fund (2264)

Target Distribution Fund (2464) Global Target Income Fund (2564)

Peso Wealth Optimizer 2026 Fund (2664) Peso Wealth Optimizer 2031 Fund (2764)

Peso Wealth Optimizer 2036 Fund (2864) Powerhouse Fund (2964)

Emperor Fund (3364) USD Asia Pacific Property Income Fund (3465)

PHP Asia Pacific Property Income Fund (3466)

7/7/2020


