Manulife



ABSOLUTE RETURNS (NOT ANNUALIZED)																
Peso Secure	Peso Diversified Value	Peso Dynamic Allocation	Peso Growth	USD Secure	Asia Pacific Bond Fund	ASEAN Growth Fund	Peso Cash Fund	Target Distribution Fund *	Peso Wealth Optimizer 2026 Fund	Peso Wealth Optimizer 2031 Fund	Peso Wealth Optimizer 2036 Fund	Powerhouse Fund	Emperor Fund	Global Target Income Fund *	USD Asia Pacific Property Income Fund	PHP Asia Pacific Property Income Fund
6.95%	7.79%	11.51%	16.61%	5.39%	7.13%	28.31%	0.00%	7.92%	12.15%	14.57%	15.50%	16.62%	15.79%	11.25%	20.10%	17.21%
5.29%	0.63%	-7.68%	-18.84%	4.13%	1.90%	-10.93%	0.00%	-3.76%	-10.21%	-15.03%	-16.96%	-21.44%	-19.88%	-7.23%	-12.05%	-14.37%
9.39%	2.80%	-8.02%	-21.65%	5.52%	3.39%	-13.04%	0.10%	-4.63%	-11.16%	-17.07%	-19.43%	-23.20%	-22.40%	-6.70%	-16.36%	-18.52%
14.79%	6.29%	-5.94%	-21.24%	12.61%	7.54%	3.44%	1.29%	-7.65%	-9.86%	-16.51%	-18.80%	-22.62%	n.a	-15.53%	n.a	n.a
11.60%	5.12%	-7.16%	-18.25%	15.76%	10.93%	11.81%	1.60%	-14.65%	n.a	n.a	n.a	n.a	n.a	n.a	n.a	n.a
77.00%	91.00%	-0.20%	171.00%	74.10%	12.70%	17.40%	1.70%	-15.50%	-7.70%	-13.50%	-15.80%	-17.90%	-18.60%	-17.90%	-8.00%	-14.20%
5.21%	5.93%	-0.03%	9.28%	5.06%	1.38%	2.13%	0.23%	-2.66%	-1.94%	-3.49%	-4.12%	-5.52%	-10.27%	-4.32%	-5.71%	-12.98%
14-Apr-09	14-Apr-09	1-Jul-13	14-Apr-09	14-Apr-09	24-Oct-11	26-Nov-12	8-Mar-13	7-Apr-14	6-Jun-16	6-Jun-16	6-Jun-16	16-Jan-17	13-Aug-18	18-Jan-16	4-Feb-19	31-May-19
1.770	1.910	0.998	2.710	1.741	1.127	1.174	1.017	0.845	0.923	0.865	0.842	0.821	0.814	0.821	0.920	0.858
1.757	1.891	0.981	2.640	1.739	1.126	1.151	1.017	0.835	0.906	0.845	0.821	0.798	0.792	0.801	0.907	0.852
	6.95% 5.29% 9.39% 14.79% 11.60% 77.00% 5.21% 14-Apr-09 1.770	Piso Secure Value 6.95% 7.79% 5.29% 0.63% 9.39% 2.80% 14.79% 6.29% 11.60% 5.12% 77.00% 91.00% 5.21% 5.93% 14-Apr-09 14-Apr-09 1.770 1.910	P35 Studie Value Allocation 6.95% 7.79% 11.51% 5.29% 0.63% -7.68% 9.39% 2.80% -8.02% 14.79% 6.29% -5.94% 11.60% 5.12% -7.16% 77.00% 91.00% -0.20% 44.4pr-09 14.4pr-09 1-Jul-13 1.770 1.910 0.998	Alboration Pass Glown 6.95% 7.79% 11.51% 16.61% 5.29% 0.63% -7.68% -18.84% 9.39% 2.80% -8.02% -21.65% 14.79% 6.29% -5.94% -21.24% 11.60% 5.12% -7.16% -18.25% 77.00% 91.00% -0.20% 171.00% 5.21% 5.93% -0.03% 9.28% 14-Apr-09 14-Apr-09 1-Jul-13 14-Apr-09 1.770 1.910 0.998 2.710	Histophic Value Allocation Height of the second Out of the second 6.95% 7.79% 11.51% 16.61% 5.39% 5.29% 0.63% -7.68% -18.84% 4.13% 9.39% 2.80% -8.02% -21.65% 5.52% 14.79% 6.29% -5.94% -21.24% 12.61% 11.60% 5.12% -7.16% -18.25% 15.76% 77.00% 91.00% -0.20% 171.00% 74.10% 5.21% 5.93% -0.03% 9.28% 5.06% 14.Apr-09 14.Apr-09 1-Jul-13 14-Apr-09 14.Apr-09 1.770 1.910 0.998 2.710 1.741	Piso Secure Value Allocation Piso Growth USD Secure Fund 6.95% 7.79% 11.51% 16.61% 5.39% 7.13% 5.29% 0.63% -7.68% -18.84% 4.13% 1.90% 9.39% 2.80% -8.02% -21.65% 5.52% 3.39% 14.79% 6.29% -5.94% -21.24% 12.61% 7.54% 11.60% 5.12% -7.16% -18.25% 15.76% 10.93% 77.00% 91.00% -0.20% 171.00% 74.10% 12.70% 5.21% 5.93% -0.03% 9.28% 5.06% 1.38% 14-Apr-09 14-Apr-09 14-Apr-09 24-Oct-11 1.770 1.910 0.998 2.710 1.741 1.127	Peso Secure Peso Diversified Value Peso Drowth Allocation USD Secure Asia Pacific Bond Fund ASEAN Growth Fund 6.95% 7.79% 11.51% 16.61% 5.39% 7.13% 28.31% 5.29% 0.63% -7.68% -18.84% 4.13% 1.90% -10.93% 9.39% 2.80% -8.02% -21.65% 5.52% 3.39% -13.04% 14.79% 6.29% -5.94% -21.24% 12.61% 7.54% 3.44% 11.60% 5.12% -7.16% -18.25% 15.76% 10.93% 11.81% 77.00% 91.00% -0.20% 171.00% 74.10% 12.70% 17.40% 5.21% 5.93% -0.03% 9.28% 5.06% 1.38% 2.13% 14-Apr-09 14-Apr-09 14-Apr-09 24-Oct-11 26-Nov-12 1.770 1.910 0.998 2.710 1.741 1.127 1.174	Peso Secure Peso Diversified Value Peso Eyonamic Allocation Peso Growth USD Secure Asia Pacific Band Fund ASEAN Growth Fund Peso Cash Fund 6.95% 7.79% 11.51% 16.61% 5.39% 7.13% 28.31% 0.00% 5.29% 0.63% -7.68% -18.84% 4.13% 1.90% -10.93% 0.00% 9.39% 2.80% -8.02% -21.65% 5.52% 3.39% -13.04% 0.10% 14.79% 6.29% -5.94% -21.24% 12.61% 7.54% 3.44% 1.29% 11.60% 5.12% -7.16% -18.25% 15.76% 10.93% 11.81% 1.60% 77.00% 91.00% -0.20% 171.00% 74.10% 12.70% 17.40% 1.70% 5.21% 5.93% -0.03% 9.28% 5.06% 1.38% 2.13% 0.23% 14-Apr-09 14-Apr-09 14-Apr-09 24-Oct-11 26-Nov-12 8-Mar-13 1.770 1.910 0.998 2.710 1.	Peso Sacure Peso Diversified Value Peso Growth Allocation USD Sacure Aste Pacific Bond Fund ASEAN Growth Fund Peso Cash Fund Target Distribution Fund* 6.95% 7.79% 11.51% 16.61% 5.39% 7.13% 28.31% 0.00% 7.92% 5.29% 0.63% -7.68% -18.84% 4.13% 1.90% -10.93% 0.00% -3.76% 9.39% 2.80% -8.02% -21.65% 5.52% 3.39% -13.04% 0.10% -4.63% 14.79% 6.29% -5.94% -21.24% 12.61% 7.54% 3.44% 1.29% -7.65% 11.60% 5.12% -7.16% 15.76% 10.93% 11.81% 1.60% -14.65% 77.00% 91.00% -0.20% 171.00% 74.10% 12.70% 17.40% 1.70% -15.50% 5.21% 5.93% -0.03% 9.28% 5.06% 1.38% 2.13% 0.23% -2.66% 14-Apr-09 14-Apr-09 14-Apr-09 24-Oct-11 26-Nov-12<	Peso Secure Peso Othersified Value Peso Growth Allocation USD Secure Asia Pacific Bond Fund Asia Pacific Bond Fund Asia Pacific Bond Fund Asia Pacific Bond Fund Asia Fund Fund Target Distribution Fund Peso Qwealth Copfinizer 2026 Fund 6.95% 7.79% 11.51% 16.61% 5.39% 7.13% 28.31% 0.00% 7.92% 12.15% 5.29% 0.63% -7.68% -18.84% 4.13% 1.90% -10.93% 0.00% -3.76% -10.21% 9.39% 2.80% -8.02% -21.65% 5.52% 3.39% -13.04% 0.10% -4.63% -11.16% 14.79% 6.29% -5.94% -21.24% 12.61% 7.54% 3.44% 1.29% -7.65% -9.86% 11.60% 5.12% -7.16% 18.25% 15.76% 10.93% 11.81% 1.60% -14.65% n.a 77.00% 91.00% -0.20% 171.00% 74.10% 12.70% 17.40% 1.70% -7.70% 5.21% 5.93% -0.03% <td< td=""><td>Peso Secure Peso Dynamic Value Peso Growth Allocation USD Secure Asis Pacific Bond Fund ASEAN Growth Fund Peso Cash Fund Target Distribution Fund Peso Wealth Optimizer 203F Fund Peso Wealth Optimizer 203F Fund 6.95% 7.79% 11.51% 16.61% 5.39% 7.13% 28.31% 0.00% 7.92% 12.15% 14.57% 5.29% 0.63% -7.68% -18.84% 4.13% 1.90% -10.93% 0.00% -3.76% -10.21% -15.03% 9.39% 2.80% -8.02% -21.65% 5.52% 3.39% -13.04% 0.10% -4.63% -11.16% -17.07% 14.79% 6.29% -5.94% -21.24% 12.61% 7.54% 3.44% 1.29% -7.65% -9.86% -16.51% 11.60% 5.12% -7.16% 18.25% 15.76% 10.93% 11.81% 1.60% -14.65% n.a n.a 77.00% 91.00% -0.20% 171.00% 74.10% 12.70% 17.40% 1.70% -2.66% -1.94%</td></td<> <td>Peso Secure Peso Dynamic Value Peso Dynamic Allocation Peso Growth USD Secure Asia Pacific Bond Fund ASEAN Growth Fund Peso Cash Fund Target Distribution Fund Peso Wealth Optimizer 2026 Fund Optimizer 2026 Fund Op</td> <td>Peso Diversified Value Peso Dynamic Allocation Peso Growth USD Secure Atla Pacific Eond Fund AsEAN Growth Fund Peso Cash Fund Target Distribution Print ** Peso Wealth Optimizer 2035 Fund Peso Wealth Optim</td> <td>Pero Securi Peso Diversified Value Peso Growth USD Securi Ase Pacific Bord Fund New Cash Fund Peso Cash Fund Peso Wealth Fund* Peso Wealth Optimizer 2025 Fund Peso Wealth Opticinter 2025 Fund</td> <td>Pers Scame Pers Optimitied Value Pers Optimitier Allocation Optimitier Allocation Optimitier Allocation Optimitier Allocation Pers Optimitier Allocation Optimitier Allocation Pers Optimitier Allocation Optimitier Allocation Pers Optimitier Allocation P</td> <td>Peto Secure Value Peto Quarkinal Value Peto Value Value Pe</td>	Peso Secure Peso Dynamic Value Peso Growth Allocation USD Secure Asis Pacific Bond Fund ASEAN Growth Fund Peso Cash Fund Target Distribution Fund Peso Wealth Optimizer 203F Fund Peso Wealth Optimizer 203F Fund 6.95% 7.79% 11.51% 16.61% 5.39% 7.13% 28.31% 0.00% 7.92% 12.15% 14.57% 5.29% 0.63% -7.68% -18.84% 4.13% 1.90% -10.93% 0.00% -3.76% -10.21% -15.03% 9.39% 2.80% -8.02% -21.65% 5.52% 3.39% -13.04% 0.10% -4.63% -11.16% -17.07% 14.79% 6.29% -5.94% -21.24% 12.61% 7.54% 3.44% 1.29% -7.65% -9.86% -16.51% 11.60% 5.12% -7.16% 18.25% 15.76% 10.93% 11.81% 1.60% -14.65% n.a n.a 77.00% 91.00% -0.20% 171.00% 74.10% 12.70% 17.40% 1.70% -2.66% -1.94%	Peso Secure Peso Dynamic Value Peso Dynamic Allocation Peso Growth USD Secure Asia Pacific Bond Fund ASEAN Growth Fund Peso Cash Fund Target Distribution Fund Peso Wealth Optimizer 2026 Fund Optimizer 2026 Fund Op	Peso Diversified Value Peso Dynamic Allocation Peso Growth USD Secure Atla Pacific Eond Fund AsEAN Growth Fund Peso Cash Fund Target Distribution Print ** Peso Wealth Optimizer 2035 Fund Peso Wealth Optim	Pero Securi Peso Diversified Value Peso Growth USD Securi Ase Pacific Bord Fund New Cash Fund Peso Cash Fund Peso Wealth Fund* Peso Wealth Optimizer 2025 Fund Peso Wealth Opticinter 2025 Fund	Pers Scame Pers Optimitied Value Pers Optimitier Allocation Optimitier Allocation Optimitier Allocation Optimitier Allocation Pers Optimitier Allocation Optimitier Allocation Pers Optimitier Allocation Optimitier Allocation Pers Optimitier Allocation P	Peto Secure Value Peto Quarkinal Value Peto Value Value Pe

* Performance is net of monthly payout.

The Investment Funds ("Funds") mentioned in this document are specific to variable life insurance contracts and are not considered mutual funds.

The return on the investment in the Funds mentioned in this document depend on many factors that include interest and foreign exchange rate levels, both of which may fuctuate. There are also other factors that may cause a change in the value of the secrutiles such as which cannot be guaranteed. Whore a Fund has equity investments, returns on such a Fund will also be affected by changes in the value of the stocks and dividends received, both of which may fuctuate. Thus, investment in the Fund's is subject to risk and possible loss of principal. All investment risks, gains and closes, fany, stall be the value of the stocks and dividends received, both of which may fuctuate. Thus, investment in the Fund's is subject to risk and possible loss of principal. All investment risks, gains and closes, fany, stall be the value of the possible loss of principal.

Returns are net of fund charges and are exclusive of charges associated with the variable life policy.

Past performance of the Funds is not necessarily indicative of future performance. Yields on investment in the Funds are not guaranteed.